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A003957126 RIYA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003391465 TINA  HALDAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  5  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007352 IMRAN  SHAIKH Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  7  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003957229 PIARUL  SK Male No  4 4 UR  3  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971081 ABHIJIT  BHASKAR Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  14  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943988 SUBHAS  MONDAL Male No  6  2 6 SC  9  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408516 MINHAJUL  CHOWDHURY Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  5  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003603358 NAYME  SK Male No  7  2 8 OBC-A  7  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319207 SUBRATA  HALDAR Male No  7  3 9 SC  4  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251062 MOMIN  SK Male No  8  3 10 OBC-A  9  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505652 NOUSERI  BANU Female No  9 11 UR  12  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183123 SUPRIYA  HAZRA Male No  9  4 12 SC  5  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335554 PROMILA  PARVIN Female No  10  4 13 OBC-A  14  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295306 RAHUL  HALDAR Male No  11  5 14 SC  4  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718840 ARJINA  KHATUN Female No  12 15 UR  3  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306526 MAMON  SK Male No  12 16 UR  19  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003256166 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  13 17 UR  14  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851528 SOHA  DAS Female No  13  3 18 OBC-B  3  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097652 RANA  MALITHA Male No  14  4 19 OBC-B  7  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003699596 JASIMUDDIN  SK Male No  15  5 20 OBC-A  2  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003226473 FARHANA  NAJMIN Female No  15  5 21 OBC-A  7  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003090070 ISMAIL  KHAN Male No  16  6 22 OBC-A  24  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094300 JINNATUN  KHATUN Female No  17 23 UR  2  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003581273 ANISHA  PANDEY Female No  17 24 UR  19  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482573 RAM KRISHNA BOSE Male No  18 25 UR  17  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278881 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  19 26 UR  6  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003303493 RITTIKA  HALDER Female No  19  6 27 SC  1  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276345 ANNAPURNA  DAS Female No  20  5 28 OBC-B  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003571852 MOLAY  SHARMA Male No  21 29 UR  3  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930082 ANUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  22  7 30 SC  4  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710345 SUMONA  KHATUN Female No  23 31 UR  1  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956688 SABIRUL  ISLAM Male No  23  7 32 OBC-A  5  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000449452 FABIHA JINAT KHATUN Female No  23  7 33 OBC-A  8  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392435 TAJKIRA  KHATUN Female No  24 34 UR  6  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041913 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  24  6 35 OBC-B  1  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336834 AIYESHA  KHATUN Female No  24  8 36 OBC-A  4  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853607 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  25  7 37 OBC-B  4  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221852 PRIYA  DAS Female No  26 38 UR  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054120 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  26 39 UR  2  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414219 TASNIA  FARHA Female No  27 40 UR  10  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003525913 ANISHA  SIDDIKA Female No  27 41 UR  6  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944744 JAMIL  AKHTAR Male No  28 42 UR  11  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254992 SAHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  28  9 43 OBC-A  5  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748980 ANKAN  DAS Male No  29  8 44 SC  4  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003943815 TAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  29  10 45 OBC-A  25  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550390 JINNATUNNESHA Female No  29  10 46 OBC-A  10  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003120393 MAHAFUJA  KHATUN Female No  30 47 UR  2  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003326721 SURMILA  KHATUN Female No  31 48 UR  5  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000509240 ANUSUYA  HALDAR Female No  32  9 49 SC  7  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003248677 ROKIA  KHATUN Female No  32  11 50 OBC-A  8  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795834 AULIYA  SULTANA Female No  32  11 51 OBC-A  6  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011196 BELLAL  HOSSAIN Male No  33 52 UR  3  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003813629 AMINUL  HAQUE Male No  33  12 53 OBC-A  6  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003579030 ISRAK  AHAMED Male No  33  12 54 OBC-A  22  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003272395 SHIRINA  KHATUN Female No  34 55 UR  2  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794343 SAGAR  HALDER Male No  35  10 56 SC  4  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138456 BAISHAKHI  HALDAR Female No  35  10 57 SC  2  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003790499 NAJMUN NAHAR KHATUN Female No  36  13 58 OBC-A  6  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008217 SURATUNNESHA Female No  37  14 59 OBC-A  7  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881040 PERVEJ  MUSARAF Male No  38  15 60 OBC-A  10  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003997647 SUMIT KUMAR DAS Male No  39 61 UR  16  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345899 HAJRATUN  NESHA Female No  39  16 62 OBC-A  1  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003217222 DIYA  DAS Female No  40 63 UR  8  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324093 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  40  17 64 OBC-A  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002013919 MD SAHIN SAGAR Male No  41 65 UR  4  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717393 SIMA  KHATUN Female No  41  18 66 OBC-A  5  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759617 TANUJA  YEASMIN Female No  42  19 67 OBC-A  1  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003916377 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  43  20 68 OBC-A  6  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734625 RIJIYA  KHATUN Female No  44 69 UR  1  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781103 MD JAMIRUL ISLAM Male No  44 70 UR  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047489 NUR  SABNAM Female No  45 71 UR  1  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271202 JHUMA  DAS Female No  45  8 72 OBC-B  5  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785929 NUR ISLAM SK Male No  45  21 73 OBC-A  13  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003310472 ARIF  SK Male No  45  21 74 OBC-A  6  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243147 HOSNIARA  BULBUL Female No  46 75 UR  18  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003093084 JESMIN  PARVIN Female No  47 76 UR  4  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281918 MAFIK Male No  47  22 77 OBC-A  11  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725132 HAMIM  SARKAR Male No  48  23 78 OBC-A  13  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055586 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  49 79 UR  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003605185 RAKESH  DAS Male No  49 80 UR  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002920634 SAKIR  SK Male No  49  24 81 OBC-A  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999374 PRITAM  SAHA Male No  50  9 82 OBC-B  9  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554019 BIDYUT  PODDER Male No  51 83 UR  12  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557935 ISNARA  KHATUN Female No  51  25 84 OBC-A  6  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293791 GOLAM KIBRIA MANDAL Male No  52  26 85 OBC-A  20  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003195115 NIYAMAT  SK Male No  53 86 UR  14  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381615 KHUSBU  KHATUN Female No  53 87 UR  4  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376393 TAHERA  KHATUN Female No  53  27 88 OBC-A  8  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085803 ASLEMA  KHATUN Female No  53  27 89 OBC-A  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756493 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  54 90 UR  8  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003785575 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  54  28 91 OBC-A  22  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450128 MEHEBUB  ALOM Male No  55  29 92 OBC-A  5  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060072 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  56 93 UR  6  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004002202 TAJREMIN  SULTANA Female No  57  30 94 OBC-A  1  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404394 FIJA  KHATUN Female No  57  30 95 OBC-A  6  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699642 ROHON  SK Male No  58  31 96 OBC-A  4  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002709808 RAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  59  32 97 OBC-A  13  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525815 SURAIYA  SULTANA Female No  60 98 UR  6  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558741 EBADUL  HOQUE Male No  61  33 99 OBC-A  10  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238963 TARANA  YEASMIN Female No  62  34 100 OBC-A  1  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003547379 SURAJ  ALI Male No  63 101 UR  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337985 RAMIJ RAJA MALLIK Male No  63  35 102 OBC-A  7  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003090114 ABDUL BANI AMIN Male No  63  35 103 OBC-A  4  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003561765 HASIM ABDUL HALIM Male No  64 104 UR  5  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495562 TUHIDA  KHATUN Female No  64  36 105 OBC-A  5  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003712948 SUMAN  SINGHA Male No  65  11 106 SC  1  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255274 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  65  37 107 OBC-A  7  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104521 DEEP  MONDAL Male No  66  12 108 SC  2  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482550 TOHID  AHAMED Male No  66  38 109 OBC-A  10  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787624 HASANUR  JAMAN Male No  66  38 110 OBC-A  11  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755973 SAYED  REJA Male No  67 111 UR  6  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559807 SURAJ  SK Male No  67 112 UR  12  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001240274 PUJAN  DAS Female No  68 113 UR  1  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003851551 MD AZAHAR ALI Male No  68  39 114 OBC-A  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003867203 SENJARUL  SK Male No  69 115 UR  3  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003387851 MD REHAN SK Male No  70  40 116 OBC-A  5  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003631819 MD IHSHANUL HOQUE Male No  71 117 UR  6  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883436 RAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  71 118 UR  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274781 MEHNAZ  SIDDIKA Female No  71 119 UR  5  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215220 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  72  13 120 SC  4  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629594 ABDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  73 121 UR  17  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747847 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  74 122 UR  8  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905858 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  75  41 123 OBC-A  3  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805187 IDUNNAHAR  KHATUN Female No  75  41 124 OBC-A  9  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003363669 LIUEN HAIUMA KAMAL Female No  76 125 UR  10  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070567 RIMA  NASRIN Female No  77 126 UR  4  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382689 MASIDUL  SK Male No  77  42 127 OBC-A  3  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837150 ASMAUL  SK Male No  78 128 UR  5  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000742074 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  78 129 UR  2  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941226 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  79 130 UR  1  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305205 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  79  43 131 OBC-A  8  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032107 RAKESH Male No  79  43 132 OBC-A  5  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003429457 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  79  43 133 OBC-A  7  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003890161 SAHADAT  SK Male No  80 134 UR  6  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002950361 SANIA  RAHMAN Female No  80  44 135 OBC-A  1  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090059 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  80  44 136 OBC-A  2  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003548926 SAGOR  HOSSAIN Male No  81 137 UR  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288027 ABU  RAIHAN Male No  81  45 138 OBC-A  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003828624 RAJIBUL  HAQUE Male No  81  45 139 OBC-A  13  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003264469 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  81  45 140 OBC-A  24  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003860854 SUMANA  SINGHA Female No  82  14 141 SC  1  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003837756 SAKILA  KHATUN Female No  83  46 142 OBC-A  3  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684580 LIJA  KHATUN Female No  84 143 UR  2  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408338 SHAHNAJ Female No  84 144 UR  10  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000637962 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  84 145 UR  3  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382676 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  84  15 146 SC  8  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003634576 RAJU  SK Male No  85 147 UR  1  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916022 MD  NAIM Male No  85 148 UR  5  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951832 ANURADHA  MONDAL Female No  85  16 149 SC  11  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003052258 MALIK  RAHAMAN Male No  85  47 150 OBC-A  3  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003113575 TABIBUR  ISLAM Male No  86 151 UR  5  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919919 BULET  SK Male No  87 152 UR  5  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698909 AJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  87 153 UR  2  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615388 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  87 154 UR  3  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003994318 KOYEL KUMARI TUDU Female No  87  1 155 ST  23  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356488 TATHAGATA  SINGHA Male No  88 156 UR  4  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575054 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  89 157 UR  8  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779159 MOKARAM  ALI Male No  89 158 UR  6  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003630721 RUMA  KHATUN Female No  89  48 159 OBC-A  9  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003674193 RIMON Male No  89  48 160 OBC-A  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002053149 ABDUL  WADUD Male No  90  49 161 OBC-A  6  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561366 MINA  MANDAL Female No  91  17 162 SC  8  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493898 NIMAI  MONDAL Male No  92  18 163 SC  2  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640554 MD  YEARNOBI Male No  92  50 164 OBC-A  24  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775492 MD SAUKAT AZIZ Male No  93 165 UR  5  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616499 ROSAN JAHID HOSSAIN Male No  93 166 UR  12  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376942 PROSIT  SINGHA Male No  94  19 167 SC  3  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343698 MD RASEL RANA Male No  95 168 UR  2  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002936168 ANISH  DAS Male No  96 169 UR  11  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405659 ARIF  SK Male No  97  51 170 OBC-A  3  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655104 SHIULI  PARVIN Female No  98  52 171 OBC-A  8  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077142 AJEFA  KHATUN Female No  99 172 UR  4  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003263384 GOLAM  SARWAR Male No  99  53 173 OBC-A  19  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003496816 SAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  100  54 174 OBC-A  2  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629652 SABIRUL  SK Male No  101 175 UR  4  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641060 MD SARFARAJ ANSARI Male No  102 176 UR  24  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002044137 JOY  SINGHA Male No  102  20 177 SC  2  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822095 JHUMA  KHATUN Female No  102  55 178 OBC-A  6  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003295495 RAIHANA  SULTANA Female No  103 179 UR  4  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003621316 MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN Male No  104 180 UR  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009525 SUMANA  BISWAS Female No  104  21 181 SC  23  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434410 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  104  21 182 SC  2  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682341 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  104  56 183 OBC-A  7  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784964 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  105 184 UR  7  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003255162 KUSHAL KUMAR DAS Male No  106 185 UR  11  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259606 NISHA  DAS Female No  106  10 186 OBC-B  2  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750520 EJAJUL  SK Male No  106  57 187 OBC-A  11  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003945800 JUHITA  ANSARI Female No  107 188 UR  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416902 KAMRUNNESA Female No  108 189 UR  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769816 MEHEDI  NASRIN Female No  108  58 190 OBC-A  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057230 SAHIBA  KHATUN Female No  109 191 UR  6  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912381 AKHRUJJAMAN  SK Male No  110 192 UR  5  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001654704 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  110 193 UR  9  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003685924 JONI  SK Male No  110 194 UR  7  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003529355 SAMAD  SK Male No  110 195 UR  3  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928732 MUBBASER  SK Male No  110  59 196 OBC-A  12  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570753 IMRAN  NAJIR Male No  111  60 197 OBC-A  5  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083336 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  112 198 UR  4  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642567 RAJIN  AFROJ Male No  113  61 199 OBC-A  24  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175550 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  114 200 UR  20  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414892 SUMON  SK Male No  115  62 201 OBC-A  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377263 PARVIN  SULTANA Female No  116 202 UR  3  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516631 ARKAM  SAHIN Male No  117 203 UR  6  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573291 NIHAR  SEIKH Male No  117  63 204 OBC-A  3  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716549 JAHID  HASSAN Male No  118 205 UR  5  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885783 SOHEL  RANA Male No  119 206 UR  7  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971652 JAYNAB  KHATUN Female No  120 207 UR  4  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003007788 SHER  ALI Male No  121 208 UR  3  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000351727 AMISHA  PARVIN Female Yes  122  64 209 OBC-A  2  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002983909 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  123 210 UR  9  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003040972 TASLIMA  NASRIN Female No  123  65 211 OBC-A  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003726157 SUBHAM  ALI Male No  124  66 212 OBC-A  4  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003369058 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  125  67 213 OBC-A  5  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039495 MISBAHUL  ISLAM Male No  126  68 214 OBC-A  7  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190628 GOLAM  RASUL Male No  127  69 215 OBC-A  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599031 OSMAN  SAIKH Male No  128  70 216 OBC-A  2  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003531243 MONIRUL  ISLAM Male No  129  71 217 OBC-A  16  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596862 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  130 218 UR  7  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003271990 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  131  11 219 OBC-B  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735739 KIRON  SK Male No  132 220 UR  3  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003877777 SABIR Male No  133 221 UR  2  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466338 SUJAUDDIN  SK Male No  134 222 UR  7  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003654158 JANNATUNNESHA Female No  134 223 UR  18  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977483 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  134  22 224 SC  10  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003631119 MD MIM SHAIKH Male No  135 225 UR  7  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003443658 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  136  72 226 OBC-A  4  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480809 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  137  73 227 OBC-A  15  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003983554 RESMINA  KHATUN Female No  138  74 228 OBC-A  4  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462874 JAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  139 229 UR  8  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003180026 SABIR  AHAMMED Male No  140 230 UR  5  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526383 MURSHALIM  SK Male No  140 231 UR  7  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003325177 ASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  141  75 232 OBC-A  11  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553942 SENJARUL  ISLAM Male No  142 233 UR  8  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083861 SUFIYAN  SK Male No  143 234 UR  3  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156524 SAMIMA  SULTANA Female No  144 235 UR  7  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659564 MEMESHA  KHATUN Female No  145 236 UR  6  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004003075 SOIDUL  ALOM Male No  146 237 UR  3  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519673 MST AYESHA KHATUN Female No  147 238 UR  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004001166 HASIBUR  SK Male No  148 239 UR  6  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000007352 IMRAN  SHAIKH Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  7  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408516 MINHAJUL  CHOWDHURY Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  5  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003603358 NAYME  SK Male No  7  2 3 OBC-A  7  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251062 MOMIN  SK Male No  8  3 4 OBC-A  9  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335554 PROMILA  PARVIN Female No  10  4 5 OBC-A  14  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003699596 JASIMUDDIN  SK Male No  15  5 6 OBC-A  2  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003226473 FARHANA  NAJMIN Female No  15  5 7 OBC-A  7  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003090070 ISMAIL  KHAN Male No  16  6 8 OBC-A  24  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956688 SABIRUL  ISLAM Male No  23  7 9 OBC-A  5  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449452 FABIHA JINAT KHATUN Female No  23  7 10 OBC-A  8  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336834 AIYESHA  KHATUN Female No  24  8 11 OBC-A  4  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254992 SAHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  28  9 12 OBC-A  5  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003943815 TAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  29  10 13 OBC-A  25  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550390 JINNATUNNESHA Female No  29  10 14 OBC-A  10  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003248677 ROKIA  KHATUN Female No  32  11 15 OBC-A  8  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795834 AULIYA  SULTANA Female No  32  11 16 OBC-A  6  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003813629 AMINUL  HAQUE Male No  33  12 17 OBC-A  6  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003579030 ISRAK  AHAMED Male No  33  12 18 OBC-A  22  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003790499 NAJMUN NAHAR KHATUN Female No  36  13 19 OBC-A  6  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008217 SURATUNNESHA Female No  37  14 20 OBC-A  7  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881040 PERVEJ  MUSARAF Male No  38  15 21 OBC-A  10  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345899 HAJRATUN  NESHA Female No  39  16 22 OBC-A  1  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324093 NURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  40  17 23 OBC-A  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717393 SIMA  KHATUN Female No  41  18 24 OBC-A  5  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759617 TANUJA  YEASMIN Female No  42  19 25 OBC-A  1  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003916377 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  43  20 26 OBC-A  6  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785929 NUR ISLAM SK Male No  45  21 27 OBC-A  13  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003310472 ARIF  SK Male No  45  21 28 OBC-A  6  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281918 MAFIK Male No  47  22 29 OBC-A  11  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725132 HAMIM  SARKAR Male No  48  23 30 OBC-A  13  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920634 SAKIR  SK Male No  49  24 31 OBC-A  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557935 ISNARA  KHATUN Female No  51  25 32 OBC-A  6  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001293791 GOLAM KIBRIA MANDAL Male No  52  26 33 OBC-A  20  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376393 TAHERA  KHATUN Female No  53  27 34 OBC-A  8  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085803 ASLEMA  KHATUN Female No  53  27 35 OBC-A  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003785575 RUPALI  KHATUN Female No  54  28 36 OBC-A  22  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450128 MEHEBUB  ALOM Male No  55  29 37 OBC-A  5  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004002202 TAJREMIN  SULTANA Female No  57  30 38 OBC-A  1  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404394 FIJA  KHATUN Female No  57  30 39 OBC-A  6  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699642 ROHON  SK Male No  58  31 40 OBC-A  4  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709808 RAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  59  32 41 OBC-A  13  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558741 EBADUL  HOQUE Male No  61  33 42 OBC-A  10  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238963 TARANA  YEASMIN Female No  62  34 43 OBC-A  1  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337985 RAMIJ RAJA MALLIK Male No  63  35 44 OBC-A  7  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003090114 ABDUL BANI AMIN Male No  63  35 45 OBC-A  4  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495562 TUHIDA  KHATUN Female No  64  36 46 OBC-A  5  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255274 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  65  37 47 OBC-A  7  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482550 TOHID  AHAMED Male No  66  38 48 OBC-A  10  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002787624 HASANUR  JAMAN Male No  66  38 49 OBC-A  11  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003851551 MD AZAHAR ALI Male No  68  39 50 OBC-A  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003387851 MD REHAN SK Male No  70  40 51 OBC-A  5  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905858 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  75  41 52 OBC-A  3  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805187 IDUNNAHAR  KHATUN Female No  75  41 53 OBC-A  9  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382689 MASIDUL  SK Male No  77  42 54 OBC-A  3  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305205 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  79  43 55 OBC-A  8  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032107 RAKESH Male No  79  43 56 OBC-A  5  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003429457 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  79  43 57 OBC-A  7  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002950361 SANIA  RAHMAN Female No  80  44 58 OBC-A  1  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090059 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  80  44 59 OBC-A  2  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288027 ABU  RAIHAN Male No  81  45 60 OBC-A  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003828624 RAJIBUL  HAQUE Male No  81  45 61 OBC-A  13  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003264469 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  81  45 62 OBC-A  24  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003837756 SAKILA  KHATUN Female No  83  46 63 OBC-A  3  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003052258 MALIK  RAHAMAN Male No  85  47 64 OBC-A  3  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003630721 RUMA  KHATUN Female No  89  48 65 OBC-A  9  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003674193 RIMON Male No  89  48 66 OBC-A  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053149 ABDUL  WADUD Male No  90  49 67 OBC-A  6  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640554 MD  YEARNOBI Male No  92  50 68 OBC-A  24  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405659 ARIF  SK Male No  97  51 69 OBC-A  3  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655104 SHIULI  PARVIN Female No  98  52 70 OBC-A  8  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003263384 GOLAM  SARWAR Male No  99  53 71 OBC-A  19  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003496816 SAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  100  54 72 OBC-A  2  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822095 JHUMA  KHATUN Female No  102  55 73 OBC-A  6  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682341 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  104  56 74 OBC-A  7  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750520 EJAJUL  SK Male No  106  57 75 OBC-A  11  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769816 MEHEDI  NASRIN Female No  108  58 76 OBC-A  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928732 MUBBASER  SK Male No  110  59 77 OBC-A  12  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570753 IMRAN  NAJIR Male No  111  60 78 OBC-A  5  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642567 RAJIN  AFROJ Male No  113  61 79 OBC-A  24  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414892 SUMON  SK Male No  115  62 80 OBC-A  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001573291 NIHAR  SEIKH Male No  117  63 81 OBC-A  3  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351727 AMISHA  PARVIN Female Yes  122  64 82 OBC-A  2  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003040972 TASLIMA  NASRIN Female No  123  65 83 OBC-A  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003726157 SUBHAM  ALI Male No  124  66 84 OBC-A  4  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003369058 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  125  67 85 OBC-A  5  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039495 MISBAHUL  ISLAM Male No  126  68 86 OBC-A  7  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190628 GOLAM  RASUL Male No  127  69 87 OBC-A  3  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599031 OSMAN  SAIKH Male No  128  70 88 OBC-A  2  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003531243 MONIRUL  ISLAM Male No  129  71 89 OBC-A  16  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003443658 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  136  72 90 OBC-A  4  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480809 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  137  73 91 OBC-A  15  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003983554 RESMINA  KHATUN Female No  138  74 92 OBC-A  4  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003325177 ASIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  141  75 93 OBC-A  11  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003957126 RIYA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971081 ABHIJIT  BHASKAR Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  14  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851528 SOHA  DAS Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  3  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097652 RANA  MALITHA Male No  14  4 4 OBC-B  7  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276345 ANNAPURNA  DAS Female No  20  5 5 OBC-B  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041913 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  24  6 6 OBC-B  1  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853607 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  25  7 7 OBC-B  4  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271202 JHUMA  DAS Female No  45  8 8 OBC-B  5  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999374 PRITAM  SAHA Male No  50  9 9 OBC-B  9  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259606 NISHA  DAS Female No  106  10 10 OBC-B  2  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003271990 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  131  11 11 OBC-B  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003391465 TINA  HALDAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  5  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943988 SUBHAS  MONDAL Male No  6  2 2 SC  9  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319207 SUBRATA  HALDAR Male No  7  3 3 SC  4  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183123 SUPRIYA  HAZRA Male No  9  4 4 SC  5  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295306 RAHUL  HALDAR Male No  11  5 5 SC  4  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003303493 RITTIKA  HALDER Female No  19  6 6 SC  1  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930082 ANUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  22  7 7 SC  4  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748980 ANKAN  DAS Male No  29  8 8 SC  4  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509240 ANUSUYA  HALDAR Female No  32  9 9 SC  7  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794343 SAGAR  HALDER Male No  35  10 10 SC  4  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138456 BAISHAKHI  HALDAR Female No  35  10 11 SC  2  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003712948 SUMAN  SINGHA Male No  65  11 12 SC  1  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104521 DEEP  MONDAL Male No  66  12 13 SC  2  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215220 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  72  13 14 SC  4  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003860854 SUMANA  SINGHA Female No  82  14 15 SC  1  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382676 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  84  15 16 SC  8  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000951832 ANURADHA  MONDAL Female No  85  16 17 SC  11  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561366 MINA  MANDAL Female No  91  17 18 SC  8  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493898 NIMAI  MONDAL Male No  92  18 19 SC  2  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376942 PROSIT  SINGHA Male No  94  19 20 SC  3  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044137 JOY  SINGHA Male No  102  20 21 SC  2  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009525 SUMANA  BISWAS Female No  104  21 22 SC  23  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434410 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  104  21 23 SC  2  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977483 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  134  22 24 SC  10  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003994318 KOYEL KUMARI TUDU Female No  87  1 1 ST  23  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


